
BOTTLES
PERONI 0.0% (0% ABV - 330ML)

PERONI RED (4.7% ABV - 330ML)

WHITE
PINOT GRIGIO
PROVINCIA DI PAVIA (12.0% ABV) 

3.00

4.25

2.95

4.25
5.75
7.95
22.95

125ML
175ML
250ML
BOTTLE

RED
PIMITIVO
DI MADURIA (14.0% ABV) 

APERITIF // DIGESTIF

4.50
5.95
8.25
24.95

125ML
175ML
250ML
BOTTLE

ROSE
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
DELLE VENEZIE (12.0% ABV) 

4.50
5.95
8.25
24.95

125ML
175ML
250ML
BOTTLE

SPARKLING
PROSECCO
ABBAZIA (11.0% ABV) 

4.95
19.95

GLASS
BOTTLE

SAN PELLEGRINO (BLOOD ORANGE & POMEGRANATE)
SAN PELLEGRINO (ARANCIATA)
SAN PELLEGRINO (LIMONATA)
COKE ZERO
DIET COKE
COCA - COLA
LEMONADE
FANTA
ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE
GINGER BEER
FRUIT SHOOT
APPLE // ORANGE JUICE 
CORDIAL
STILL // SPARKLING WATER

3.00
3.00
3.00
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.75
2.60
1.75
2.00
1.00

S: 2.00 // L: 4.50

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
LATTE
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
TEA

S: 2.25 // D: 3.00
3.00
3.25
2.75
3.25
3.25
2.50

‘BRING YOUR OWN ALCOHOL’
FOR ONLY 2.50 PER PERSON

PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES. ALL OUR DRINKS &
DESSERTS ARE PREPARED IN AN AREA THAT MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN, NUTS AND

OTHER POSSIBLE ALLERGENS.

COFFEE-SOAKED LADY FINGERS, WHIPPED MASCARPONE 
CHEESE, COCOA & CHOCOLATE SUACE.

TIRAMISU 6.50

ITALIAN PROFITEROLES FILLED WITH CREAM, COATED IN 
CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED CREAM, COCOA & ICING SUGAR.

PROFITEROLES 6.50

VANILLA CHEESECAKE WITH BISCOFF SWIRL, BISCOFF 
CRUMB & BISCOFF SAUCE.

BISCOFF CHEESECAKE 7.00

SMALL DOUGBALLS, ICING SUGAR, NUTELLA 
DIPPING SAUCE.

NUTELLA DOUGHBALLS 6.50

DiSOTTO’S TRADITIONAL GELATO TUB.
VANILLA // STRAWBERRY // CHOCOLATE

ICE CREAM 3.00

REFRESHING LEMON SORBET.

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT THIS WEEKS
SPECIAL DESSERT.

LEMON SORBET

SPECIAL DESSERT

3.50

8.50


