DRINKS

BEERS

BOTTLES

PERONI 0.0% (0% ABV - 330ML) 3.00 PERONI RED (4.7% ABV - 330ML) 4.25

WINES

WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO	125ML	4.25
PROVINCIA DI PAVIA (12.0% ABV)	175ML	5.75
	250ML	7.95
	BOTTLE	22.95
RED		
PIMITIVO	125ML	4.50
DI MADURIA (14.0% ABV)	175ML	5.95
	250ML	8.25
	BOTTLE	24.95
ROSE		
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	125ML	4.50
DELLE VENEZIE (12.0% ABV)	175ML	5.95
	250ML	8.25
	BOTTLE	24.95
SPARKLING		
PROSECCO	GLASS	4.95
ABBAZIA (11.0% ABV)	BOTTLE	19.95

APERITIF // DIGESTIF

2.95

BYO

'BRING YOUR OWN ALCOHOL' FOR ONLY 2.50 PER PERSON

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT OUR CURRENT DRINK SPECIALS

PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES. ALL OUR DRINKS & DESSERTS ARE PREPARED IN AN AREA THAT MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN, NUTS AND OTHER POSSIBLE ALLERGENS.

SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO SAN PELLEGRINO SAN PELLEGRINO COKE ZERO DIET COKE COCA — COLA LEMONADE	(ARANCIATA)	& PO	MEGRAN	NATE	3.00 3.00 3.00 2.60 2.60 2.60
FANTA ELDERFLOWER LEI GINGER BEER FRUIT SHOOT APPLE // ORANGI CORDIAL STILL // SPARKI	E JUICE	Q.	2.00		 2.60 2.75 2.60 1.75 2.00 1.00

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	S:	2.25	D:	3.00
AMERICANO				3.00
LATTE				3.25
MACCHIATO				2.75
CAPPUCCINO				3.25
FLAT WHITE				3.25
TEA				2.50

DESSERT

TIRAMISII	6 50

COFFEE—SOAKED LADY FINGERS, WHIPPED MASCARPONE CHEESE, COCOA & CHOCOLATE SUACE.

PROFITEROLES 6.50

ITALIAN PROFITEROLES FILLED WITH CREAM, COATED IN CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED CREAM, COCOA & ICING SUGAR.

BISCOFF CHEESECAKE 7.00

VANILLA CHEESECAKE WITH BISCOFF SWIRL, BISCOFF CRUMB & BISCOFF SAUCE.

NUTELLA DOUGHBALLS 6.50

SMALL DOUGBALLS, ICING SUGAR, NUTELLA DIPPING SAUCE.

ICE CREAM 3.00

DiSOTTO'S TRADITIONAL GELATO TUB. VANILLA // STRAWBERRY // CHOCOLATE

LEMON SORBET 3.50

REFRESHING LEMON SORBET.

SPECIAL DESSERT 8.50

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT THIS WEEKS SPECIAL DESSERT.